 Global Strategic Layout
· Pursuing technology-driven development, continuously enhancing innovation and R&D capabilities.
·  Sustaining leadership in technology, pioneering advancements in the power electronics industry.
·  Expanding globally through innovation, infusing greater vitality into both  customers and the industry.
About Us
Strong Technical Background
Specialize in the power electronics
industry for over 28 years

Photovoltaic Inverters
Factory Automation
Solar Trackers Energy Storage Systems
Electric Bicycles Electric Motorcycles
Large Unmanned Aerial Vehicles (UAVs)
Battery Swap Stations
05 Power Battery Chargers
Power ToolsGarden Tools Household Electric Appliances
PAGE 01
Transportation Tool Chargers04
· Charging control: K-line pulled down,  intelligent
   lithium battery charging management
· Protection: UV/OV/OC/OT/SC/Anti-reverse/
   Prevent backfilling/Timeout
No. Series Part No. Input Output Voltage/Current Power Dimension(D*W*H)
1 Scooter ADS-108MLA-48 100~240Vac 48V/2A 108W 150*70*38(mm)
Features
· Working temp: -20℃ ~45℃
· Cooling method: Natural coolin
Scooter
ADS-108MLA-48
Wide voltage inputs, GaN technology, high energy efficiency,
small size, low ripple, low noise
Electric Bicycles Chargers
ADS-108MLB-48B
No. Series Part No. Input Output Voltage/Current Power Dimension(D*W*H)
1 E-bike ADS-108MLB-48B 200~264Vac 48V/1.8A 108W_max 150*75*45.3(mm)
· 108W Lead-acid battery charger
· Charging control: One-line pass, intelligent lead-
   acid battery charge management
· Protection: UV/OV/OC/OT/SC/Anti-reverse/
   Prevent backfilling/Timeout
Features
· Working temp: -20℃ ~40℃
· Cooling method: Natural cooling
· GaN technology, high energy efficiency, small size
   low ripple, low noise
Multi-stage charging management, support communication with the terminal BMS,
adjust the charging voltage and current, CV/CC/trickle charging, green travel and
environmental protection
PRODUCT BROCHURE
PAGE 02
ADS-218MLN-48
No. Series Part No. Input Output Voltage/Current Power Dimension(D*W*H)
4 E-bike ADS-218MLN-48 200~240Vac 48V/4A 218W_max 171*87*48(mm)
No. Series Part No. Input Output Voltage/Current Power Dimension(D*W*H)
2 E-bike ADS-288MLI-72 200~240Vac 72V/4A 352W_max 170*84*56(mm)
ADS-288MLI-72
ADS-176MLK-48
No. Series Part No. Input Output Voltage/Current Power Dimension(D*W*H)
3 E-bike ADS-176MLK-48 200~240Vac 48V/3A 176W_max 165*70*50(mm)
· 192W Lithium battery charger for balance bikes
· Charging control: CAN bus control, intelligent
   lithium battery charge management
· Protection: UV/OV/OC/OT/SC/Anti-reverse/

· Cooling method: Natural cooling
· GaN technology, high energy efficiency,
   low ripple, low noise
· Working temp: 50℃
· Cooling method: Air cooling
· High energy efficiency, low ripple, low noise
intelligent temperature compensation
· Working temp: -20℃ ~50℃
· Cooling method: Air cooling
· High energy efficiency, low ripple, low noise, intelligent
   temperature compensation, compliant with 3C standards
PAGE 03
ADS-220MLK-60
ADS-264MLK-72
No. Series Part No. Input Output Voltage/Current Power Dimension(D*W*H)
5 E-bike ADS-220MLK-60 200~240Vac 60V/3A 220W_max 165*70*50(mm)
No. Series Part No. Input Output Voltage/Current Power Dimension(D*W*H)
6 E-bike ADS-264MLK-72 200~240Vac 72V/3A 264W_max 165*70*50(mm)
· 180W Lead-acid battery charger
· Charging control: Intelligent lead-acid battery
   blind charge management
· Protection: UV/OV/OC/OT/SC/Anti-reverse/
   Prevent backfilling/Timeout
· 216W Lead-acid battery charger
· Charging control: Intelligent lead-acid battery
   blind charge management
· Protection: UV/OV/OC/OT/SC/Anti-reverse/
   Prevent backfilling/Timeout
Features
Features
· Working temp: -20℃ ~50℃
· Cooling method: Air cooling
· High energy efficiency, low ripple, low noise
   intelligent temperature compensation
· Working temp: -20℃ ~60℃
· Cooling method: Air cooling
· High energy efficiency, low ripple, low noise
   intelligent temperature compensation
ADS-504YA-42
No. Series Part No. Input Output Voltage/Current Power Dimension(D*W*H)
7 E-bike ADS-504YA-42 100~240Vac 42V/12A 504W_max 185*75*37.5(mm)
· 504W Lithium battery charger
· Charging control: 485 communication control,
   intelligent lithium battery charge management
· Protection: UV/OV/OC/OT/SC/Anti-reverse/